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Head-To-Head Standings

Final 2003 Standings

Teams Not In A Division

TEAM

Mayfield Boyz
Buckeye Boyz
Limp Doc
Tomaro's
Soiled Pajamas
Yak-N-Sac
Wheels & Deals
Fosil Fuel

W L T PCT PF

14 3 0 0.824 2168.25
12 5 0 0.706 1902.70
9 8 0 0.529 1655.05
9 8 0 0.529 1726.35
8 9 0 0471 1791.35
7 10 O 0.412 1645.55
7 10 O 0.412 1696.45
2 15 0 0.118 1162.10

PA
1541.95
1419.40
1739.70
1756.45
1927.35
1794.80
1853.05
1715.10

DIVISION

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 1
Lost 3
Won 1

WEEK 17 RESULTS

Wheels & Deals 68.75
Limp Doc 108.25
Tomaro's 82.35
Mayfield Boyz 130.00

Fosil Fuel 79.80
Yak-N-Sac 94.30
Buckeye Boyz 82.25
Soiled Pajamas87.2(¢
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END OF REGULAR SEASON.
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