

Final 2003 Standings

Teams Not In A Division

TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Mayfield Boyz	14	3	0	0.824	2168.25	1541.95	14 - 3 - 0	Won 3
Buckeye Boyz	12	5	0	0.706	1902.70	1419.40	12 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
Limp Doc	9	8	0	0.529	1655.05	1739.70	9 - 8 - 0	Won 1
Tomaro's	9	8	0	0.529	1726.35	1756.45	9 - 8 - 0	Won 1
Soiled Pajamas	8	9	0	0.471	1791.35	1927.35	8 - 9 - 0	Lost 1
Yak-N-Sac	7	10	0	0.412	1645.55	1794.80	7 - 10 - 0	Lost 1
Wheels & Deals	7	10	0	0.412	1696.45	1853.05	7 - 10 - 0	Lost 3
Fosil Fuel	2	15	0	0.118	1162.10	1715.10	2 - 15 - 0	Won 1

WEEK 17 RESULTS

Wheels & Deals	68.75	Fosil Fuel	79.80
Limp Doc	108.25	Yak-N-Sac	94.30
Tomaro's	82.35	Buckeye Boyz	82.25
Mayfield Boyz	130.00		

END OF REGULAR SEASON.

Copyright © 2004 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc. All rights reserved.